

---

## DEZINFECTANTE

I.D.: 62997653

---

Data  
publicarii 12.11.21

Coduri CPV

24000000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.684,00 RON - 4.684,00 RON

---

Descriere: HEXY SPRAY DEZ. SUPRAFETE LA 1L 30 X 46.3 LEI = 1389 LEI...BIONET A 15 LA 1LITRU 10 X 65.5 LEI = 655 LEI...CLOROM TABLETE 6000 X 0.23 LEI = 1380 LEI...BICLOSOL LA 300 TB..10 X 42 LEI = 420 LEI...MASTI UNICA FOLOSINTA 4000 BUC X 0.21 LEI = 840 LEI...TOTAL = 4684 LEI

---